Slutresultat Imp-Across-the-Field Sundsvallsligan div 3 2019-10-08
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Roger Edholm - Louise Edholm

Eva Ribbenberg - Anders Jacobsson

Gunnel Modig - Britt Bergman

Lena Johansson - Poul Steckhahn

Marianne Eskilsson - Per Eskilsson

Anneli Sagersten - Bjorn Backlund

Margareta Ljunggren - Barbro Hegelius-Jonsson
Elisabeth Haraldsson - Marianne Nyberg

IAF

2,833
0,750
0,500
0,417
0,375
-1,542
-1,625
-1,708



